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//                   WK:8   F   
   (* 50m Breaststroke Women [Open] *)  
  
    1   FISSNEIDER, Lisa   1994   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:32,16
 
    2   EKSARCHOU, Aggeliki  1985   Cn Havrais
 0:32,42
 
    3   LILJEDAHL, Katrine   1995   KVIK Kastrup
 0:32,67
 
    4   BARTELA, Josephina Maria  1994   KVIK Kastrup
 0:33,37
 
    5   MICHALAKA, Maria-Georgia  1993   Aris S.C. Thessaloniki
 0:33,39
 
    6   DEMOZZI, Veronica   1987   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:33,62
 
    7   Rathsack, Lina   1994   SC Riesa
 0:34,47
 
    8   LETSIOU, Maria Anna   1990   Hellenic Swimming Federation
 0:34,60
 
    9   MALIKOVA, Agata   1995   PPK Piestany
 0:34,87
 
    10   FALCONE, Ambra   1993   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:35,93
 
    11   MORO PITA, Celia   1996   Club Natacion Santa Olaya
 0:35,16
 
    12   SCHÜTT, Ida   1996   KVIK Kastrup
 0:35,48
 
    13   WALTZING, Aurélie   1993   Fédération Luxemb.de Natation et de Sauvetage
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 0:35,64
 
    14   RAYNERT, Maud   1998   Féderation Francaise de Natation
 0:35,77
 
    15   BIELAK, Sarah   1995   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:35,87
 
    16   HOROZIDOU, Rafailial   1997   Aris S.C. Thessaloniki
 0:35,97
 
    17   LARDINOIS, Charlotte   1996   District Liège Namur Luxembourg
 0:36,49
 
    18   EINHORN, Jil   1998   Swimming Luxembourg
 0:36,59
 
    19   UHLENDORF, Kim   1997   SV Gladbeck 13
 0:36,62
 
    20   MILLO, Michaela   1995   Asa - Malta
 0:36,75
 
    WK:8   V   
   (* 50m Breaststroke Women [Open] *)  
  
    1   EKSARCHOU, Aggeliki  1985   Cn Havrais
 0:32,90
 
    2   FISSNEIDER, Lisa   1994   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:33,09
 
    3   LILJEDAHL, Katrine   1995   KVIK Kastrup
 0:33,10
 
    4   MICHALAKA, Maria-Georgia  1993   Aris S.C. Thessaloniki
 0:33,24
 
    5   DEMOZZI, Veronica   1987   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:33,57
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    6   LETSIOU, Maria Anna   1990   Hellenic Swimming Federation
 0:33,85
 
    7   Rathsack, Lina   1994   SC Riesa
 0:33,98
 
    8   BARTELA, Josephina Maria  1994   KVIK Kastrup
 0:34,24
 
    9   MALIKOVA, Agata   1995   PPK Piestany
 0:34,72
 
    10   FALCONE, Ambra   1993   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:35,16
 
    11   MORO PITA, Celia   1996   Club Natacion Santa Olaya
 0:35,19
 
    12   RAYNERT, Maud   1998   Féderation Francaise de Natation
 0:35,47
 
    13   SCHÜTT, Ida   1996   KVIK Kastrup
 0:35,84
 
    14   BIELAK, Sarah   1995   Bolzano Nuoto
 0:35,87
 
    15   WALTZING, Aurélie   1993   Fédération Luxemb.de Natation et de Sauvetage
 0:35,99
 
    16   LARDINOIS, Charlotte   1996   District Liège Namur Luxembourg
 0:36,18
 
    17   HOROZIDOU, Rafailial   1997   Aris S.C. Thessaloniki
 0:36,29
 
    18   MILLO, Michaela   1995   Asa - Malta
 0:36,33
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    19   EINHORN, Jil   1998   Swimming Luxembourg
 0:36,35
 
    20   UHLENDORF, Kim   1997   SV Gladbeck 13
 0:36,55
 
    21   SOHRABI-ZADEH, Mina  1996   Swimming Luxembourg
 0:36,94
 
    22   BRAVACCINI, Sabrina   1995   Swimming Luxembourg
 0:37,69
 
    23   ILIE, BIANCA ELENA   1997   Club Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti - Roumania
 0:38,02
 
    24   Vetter, Carolin   1997   TSG Backnang
 0:38,28
 
    25   Schulz, Nina   1999   TSG Backnang
 0:38,33
 
    26   Buksa, Diana   1998   Riga Team
 0:39,30
 
    27   GERMANIDOU, Anastasia  1997   Aris S.C. Thessaloniki
 0:39,96
 
    28   Da Riz, Sara   1994   A.S. Merano
 0:41,40
 
    NA   Duggan, Nora   1992   National University of Ireland
 0:00,00
 
    WK:8   V   
   (* 50m Breaststroke Girls [Junior] *)  
  
    1   MORO PITA, Celia   1996   Club Natacion Santa Olaya
 0:35,19
 
    2   SCHÜTT, Ida   1996   KVIK Kastrup
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 0:35,84
 
    3   LARDINOIS, Charlotte   1996   District Liège Namur Luxembourg
 0:36,18
 
    4   HOROZIDOU, Rafailial   1997   Aris S.C. Thessaloniki
 0:36,29
 
    5   UHLENDORF, Kim   1997   SV Gladbeck 13
 0:36,55
 
    6   SOHRABI-ZADEH, Mina  1996   Swimming Luxembourg
 0:36,94
 
    7   ILIE, BIANCA ELENA   1997   Club Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti - Roumania
 0:38,02
 
    8   Vetter, Carolin   1997   TSG Backnang
 0:38,28
 
    9   GERMANIDOU, Anastasia  1997   Aris S.C. Thessaloniki
 0:39,96
 
    WK:8   V   
   (* 50m Breaststroke Girls [Youth] *)  
  
    1   RAYNERT, Maud   1998   Féderation Francaise de Natation
 0:35,47
 
    2   EINHORN, Jil   1998   Swimming Luxembourg
 0:36,35
 
    3   Schulz, Nina   1999   TSG Backnang
 0:38,33
 
    4   Buksa, Diana   1998   Riga Team
 0:39,30
 
      //       
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